

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1229 OF 2011

JYOTSANA KANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTIA EDUCATION STY. THR. CHIRMAN &ORS

Respondent(s)

(For clarification and office report)

Date: 26/11/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on Monday, the 3rd December, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER